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Fpacnkm n OTpbIBbI MO KPYraMm A eTasibHoO
Nyywnii kpyr
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Karteropus: "MyxuuHbl (JIKY)"

2 powered by
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- 1. Capusceac Vasile - Marco Velo - Beltsy - Cannondale Ukraine
2. FanoHeHko AnekcaHpap - sander - Yxropoa - KomaHaa BP
3. WeBenés Hukonaii - Nikalaich - JlsBoB - MTBBIKE Specialized Tea
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1. Konomuen Hapexpaa - Lucky - Xapbkos - CANNONDALE TEAM UKRAINE
2. 3yb6ko OkcaHa - tigra - XapbkoBs - KomaHaa BP
3. HoBukoBa EneHa - Lemon - Kues
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Karteropwus: "Macrepa (JIKY)"

1. CyBopos Bnapumup - BC - Opecca - bike.od.ua
2. CrenaHoB AHpapeii - S] - Kues
3. Anpoay Metp - Mipi - Knumres

Karteropwms: "CnoptcMmeHbl"

1. Kanywak AHHa - Nuna - Kues - Velostreet - Nutrend
2. Konbin Ceprei - NITRO - 3anopoxbe - KopylBros.com "
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Karteropwus: "Amartopbi”

1. Xapa6ya Buranwii - VITALY _ - Krivoy Rog / Kharkiv - CANNONDALE-Kpugoii Por
2. OcunoB Bnagumup - memphis - 3anopoxbe
3. BawkoB [AMUTpMIA - -1 1 3 e N1 b- - XapbkoB
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Kateropwus: "HaumHarowime roHmopbi"
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2. NlykbaiHoB MaBen - mrpaschka - Benvkas 3HameHKa
3. Kpyub AHacracus - 3anopoxbe
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Karteropwus: "Jliobutenu-geBywkun”

1. CpubHas AnuHka - LILIYA - Kpugoli Por - Benokpuebacc
2. Bypsik AnekcaHppa - 3anopoxbe >
3. ConsiHuHa AHacracus - Bagira - 3anopoxbe
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Kateropus: My»umnbl (JIKY) (Kpyr: 5.5 kM)

Mecro|Homep Wmsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bozpacr|Kpyros| Bpems ?_L:Tép(g S;ZLLIZT Kpyr1|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |Kpyr5 |Jlyuwmii|Cpea HuiA CFKT/T;" E'::T(::')
1 1 Capusceac Vasile Marco Velo Cannondale Ukraine Monpaosa, Beltsy 25 5 1:37:01 18:37119:15]19:30 | 20:09 |19:30 | 18:37 | 19:24 17.01 27.5
2 3 [anoHeHko AnekcaHap|sander Komanpna BP [IHeNnpoA3epXNHCK 27 5 1:38:00( 00:59 00:59 ]19:0119:16 |19:55]19:40 |20:08 | 19:01 | 19:36 16.84 27.5
3 8 LleBenés Hukonait Nikalaich MTBBIKE Specialized Team|/1bB0B 19 5 1:38:50| 01:49 | 00:50 |18:59|19:35|19:53|20:09 |20:14| 18:59 | 19:46 16.69 27.5
4 6 Tumowesckuit Uropb  |kona BenoueHTp Giant XC Team |Hukonaes 30 5 1:40:03| 03:02 01:13 }19:00/19:31|19:50 |20:16 |21:26 | 19:00 | 20:00 16.49 27.5
5 46 |MeTpoB AMuTpuii Focus iamspecialized Knes 26 5 1:42:08| 05:07 02:05 |19:02 |19:33|20:59 |21:30 |21:04 | 19:02 | 20:25 16.16 27.5
6 16 |MoxwuraHos Bagum vadimka KomaHpga BP [IHenponeTpoBCK 30 5 1:42:31| 05:30 00:23 119:48 |21:01 |20:06 |21:14 |20:22 | 19:48 | 20:30 16.09 27.5
7 24 |YconbueB Anekcen ded Velostreet - Nutrend 3anopoxbe 28 5 1:44:42| 07:41 02:11 }20:12|20:55]21:06 |20:51 |21:38 | 20:12 | 20:56 15.76 27.5
8 2 I'puueHko AHapei Andrii Hrytsenko|BenoueHTp GIANT XC Team |kpuBOW por 27 5 1:45:17| 08:16 | 00:35 |20:09 |20:48 |20:47 |21:34 |21:59 | 20:09 | 21:03 15.67 27.5
9 19 |CpubHbIii BukTop SILVER BenoueHTp Giant XC Team |KpwuBow Por 29 5 1:47:57| 10:56 02:40 |19:53|20:46 |25:00 |21:16 |21:02 | 19:53 | 21:35 15.28 27.5
10 54 |PoTaHb KOHCTaHTMH  |saint 3anopoxbe 35 5 1:49:30| 12:29 | 01:33 21:0321:47 |21:51 |22:17 |22:32| 21:03 | 21:54 15.07 27.5
11 313 |Nsceubkuit Ceprii Serik KpwBow Por 20 5 1:51:35| 14:34 | 02:05 |20:53|24:21|21:31|21:58 |22:52 | 20:53 | 22:19 14.79 27.5
12 70 |CobeHHuKkoB AHApel |ANDYCROSS KnumHes, Monaosa 24 5 1:54:10| 17:09 02:35 |21:24|22:31 |22:21 |23:23 |24:31 | 21:24 | 22:50 14.45 27.5
13 5 MapTuHiok IMUTPO ANTIL Komanpa BP KpwBoii Por 30 5 1:55:28| 18:27 | 01:18 |20:54|21:48 |23:15 |24:30 |25:01 | 20:54 | 23:05 14.29 27.5
14 18 |Ckyb6eHko BnagucnaB |~VL@D~ BenoueHTp GIANT XC TEAM |KpwuBow Por 22 5 1:57:34| 20:33 02:06 |21:44|23:05|21:58 |25:15 |25:32 | 21:44 | 23:30 14.03 27.5
15 13 |NpoHo3a Muxaun Leo Gris [loHeuk 27 5 1:59:27| 22:26 01:53 |21:45|22:42|23:30 |23:38 |27:52 | 21:45 | 23:53 13.81 27.5
16 22 |MycToerapos AHapeit |AHapei-BK BonbHble Konéca BonbHOropck 34 4 1:38:18| +xpyr | +kpyr [22:41 |24:42 |25:13 |25:42 22:41 | 24:34 13.43 22.0
17 37 |Kocwuk I'puropwii Gregory Knes 27 4 1:39:09| 00:51 | 00:51 |24:28 |24:37 |24:53 |25:11 24:28 | 24:47 13.31 22.0
18 53 |KonecHuk IsaH kolivan [Hinpo 31 4 1:39:58| 01:40 | 00:49 |24:34|24:37 |24:55 |25:52 24:34 | 24:59 13.20 22.0
19 38 |BaweHko AHapen Skaska Knes 24 4 1:43:32| 05:14 | 03:34 |25:52 126:17 |25:11 |26:12 25:11 | 25:53 12.75 22.0
20 64 |Yanos [leHuc zdenrunner 3anopoxbe 34 4 1:48:14| 09:56 04:42 |25:3127:18 |27:19 | 28:06 25:31 27:03 12.20 22.0
21 59 |Kum Oner olegraven [IHenponeTpoBCK 28 4 1:52:26| 14:08 | 04:12 |25:50|27:50)27:56 |30:50 25:50 | 28:06 11.74 22.0

cxon 7 BarvHckuii JaHuun Daniel BenoueHTp Giant XC Team |Hukonaes 27 2 41:28 | +kpyr | +kpyr |19:51]21:37 19:51 | 20:44 15.92 11.0

CX0A 58 |YyanHoB Muxaun 3ntoka KpwBow Por 22 1 29:56 | +kpyr | +kpyr |29:56 29:56 | 29:56 11.02 5.5

Bcero yyactHukoB B kaTeropmws: 23

Kateropus: XXeHuwumHbi (JIKY) (Kpyr: 5.5 kM)

Mecro|Homep Wmn Huk KomaHnpa Fopon Bo3spacrt|Kpyros| Bpems ?1TwilTépC;T S;:;'HZT Kpyr1|Kpyr2|Kpyr3 [/lyuwmnii|Cpen Huid Cg(e:/r::;u E:ﬂi:-)

1 104 |Konomueu Hapgexpa |Lucky |CANNONDALE TEAM UKRAINE|XapbkoB 29 3 1:16:16 23:30 |26:46 |26:00 | 23:30 | 25:25 12.98 16.5
2 101 |3y6ko OkcaHa tigra Komanpna BP XapbKkoB 28 3 1:18:49| 02:33 02:33 |25:20 |26:39 |{26:50 | 25:20 | 26:16 12.56 16.5
3 107 |Hosukosa Enena Lemon Knes 28 3 1:19:51| 03:35 | 01:02 |25:37|26:28 |27:46 | 25:37 | 26:37 12.40 16.5
4 103 |MauHeBa AnekcaHapa |atmac SlIcuHoBaTas 25 3 1:28:02| 11:46 | 08:11 |27:55]30:05|30:02 | 27:55 | 29:20 11.25 16.5
5 112 |3natbeBa dapbs IShkoDa MTB Donetsk [loHeuk 27 3 1:32:40| 16:24 | 04:38 |29:37 |30:53 |32:10 | 29:37 | 30:53 10.68 16.5

cxoa 109 |MoxwuraHosa BVIKTOpVIﬂIliSi4ka Komanpa BP [lHenponeTpoBCK; 22 2 1:03:50| +xpyr | +xkpyr |30:08 |33:42 30:08 | 31:55 10.34 11.0

Bcero yyactHukoB B KaTeropmw: 6

KaTteropus: Macrepa (JIKY) (Kpyr: 5.5 kM)

Mecro|Homep Umsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr |Kpyros| Bpems ?1:|(:e.poaT :;;;'b:: Kpyr1l|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |Jlyuwmii|CpeaHuii CFKT;::;“ f::r(i:-)

1 202 |Cysopos Bnagumup |BC bike.od.ua Opecca 44 4 1:28:57 21:40 |21:36 |22:39 |23:02 | 21:36 | 22:14 14.84 22.0
2 201 |CtenaHoB AHapeii SJ] Kues 42 4 1:29:41| 00:44 | 00:44 |21:52|22:06 |22:46 |22:57 | 21:52 | 22:25 14.72 22.0
3 209 |[Anpoay MNeTp Mipi Mongosa, KnwmHes 40 4 1:34:28| 05:31 04:47 |23:45|23:10 |23:44 |23:49 | 23:10 | 23:37 13.97 22.0
4 69 |MoHwukapoB Banepwuii [XTRECH |MTB Melitopol Menutononb 41 4 1:38:22| 09:25 | 03:54 |24:13 |23:40 |24:54 |25:35 | 23:40 | 24:35 13.42 22.0
5 206 |Xynei AnekcaHap [Xyneii |Komanpa BP [lHenponeTpoBCK 54 4 1:42:52| 13:55 | 04:30 |22:55|24:28 |27:33|27:56 | 22:55 | 25:43 12.83 22.0
6 208 |BuHaepckux Eerenuit|Eugene |Avangard MTB Team|[HenponeTpoBck 54 4 1:53:09| 24:12 10:17 [25:49 |26:56 |30:41 {29:43 | 25:49 | 28:17 11.67 22.0
7 214 |NaBnoB AHApen -AHgpeii-|PRO [oHeLk 47 4 1:58:14| 29:17 05:05 |28:42|28:20(29:59 |31:13 | 28:20 | 29:33 11.16 22.0
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8 218 [Xomu4 Bagum Vadon Benokpus6acc KpwBo# Por 47 3 1:41:10| +xpyr | +xkpyr [31:33135:40 |33:57 31:33 | 33:43 9.79 16.5
9 211 |Auapees Oner redcat KpwuBoli Por 43 3 2:09:56| 28:46 | 28:46 |37:09 |46:55 |45:52 37:09 | 43:18 7.62 16.5
cxoA | 219 |HapbbkHbii Banepwuii [favo CnapTak 3anopoxbe 55 1 25:16 | +xpyr | +kpyr [25:16 25:16 | 25:16 13.06 5.5
cxoa 222 |Psibyxa OnekcaHap |run Komanpna BP [lHenponeTpoBCK 43 1 28:55 | 03:39 | 03:39 |28:55 28:55 | 28:55 11.41 5.5
cxon 204 |Csuctyna Bnagumup |SVN 248 JlyraHck 44
Bcero yyacTHuKoB B kaTeropw: 12
Kateropus: Cnoprcmenbl (Kpyr: 5.5 km)
Mecro|Homep Uma Hwk Komanpa Ffopoa |Bo3pacr|Kpyros| Bpemsa ?_L:répoaT (I_?;ZZ'HZT Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |Jlyuwmii|CpeaHuiA caﬁ:‘ﬁ;’ f::r(::—)
1 84 |Kanywak AHHa|Nuna |Velostreet - Nutrend|Kues 28 4 1:29:25 21:17 |22:22 |22:17 |23:29 | 21:17 | 22:21 14.76 22.0
2 81 |Konbin Cepreit |NITRO |KopylBros.com 3anopoxbe 38 4 2:13:41| 44:16 | 44:16 |26:33 |30:06 |34:15 |42:47 | 26:33 | 33:25 9.87 22.0
Bcero Y4YaCTHMKOB B KaTeropm: 2
Kareropusa: Amartopb! (Kpyr: 5 kM
Mecro|Homep WUmsa Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacr|Kpyros| Bpemsa aLZTe;p? S;:;LIOAT Kpyr1l|Kpyr2|Kpyr3 |Nlyuwwii|Cpea Huii c?::lt’;" E::T(?(:-)
1 300 |Xapabya Butanuii VITALY _ CANNONDALE-Kpugoii Por  |KPMBOW POT 22 3 1:05:09 21:35|21:54|21:40 | 21:35 | 21:43 13.81 15.0
2 321 |Ocunos Bnagumup memphis 3anopoxbe 27 3 1:05:46| 00:37 | 00:37 |20:48|22:30|22:28 | 20:48 | 21:55 13.68 15.0
3 328 |BawkoB AMUTPUiA -Av3enb- XapbkoB 38 3 1:06:34| 01:25 00:48 |20:50(22:07 |23:37 | 20:50 | 22:11 13.52 15.0
4 353 |AneliHnkoB EBreHui mr_Meka mtb Melitopol team Menutononb 30 3 1:07:09| 02:00 00:35 |21:49|22:30(22:50 | 21:49 22:23 13.40 15.0
5 1313 |AYBPOB Butanui DUBRONI CANNONDALE - KPUBOW POT |Kpugoii Por 25 3 1:08:56| 03:47 | 01:47 |22:25|22:25|24:06 | 22:25 | 22:58 13.06 15.0
6 314 [MapTblHiOK POMaH Abigor BonbHble Konéca Kpusoi Por 26 3 1:09:06( 03:57 | 00:10 |21:56 |23:22 |23:48 | 21:56 | 23:02 13.02 15.0
7 337 |PycakoB AHapeii Aeroclub 3anopoxbe 26 3 1:10:03| 04:54 | 00:57 [22:16 |24:08 |23:39 | 22:16 | 23:21 12.85 15.0
8 347 |Poxentok AHapeit Andrey. 3anopoxbe 30 3 1:10:52| 05:43 00:49 22:23|23:57 |24:32 | 22:23 | 23:37 12.70 15.0
9 363 |KntouHukoB Ceprei hemofarm77 |Drum Bun Mongosa, KuumHes 39 3 1:11:32| 06:23 00:40 |24:08 |23:34 |23:50 | 23:34 | 23:50 12.58 15.0
10 350 |Kusiwko AnekcaHap Romeo BEJIOKPUBBACC KpuBoii Por 26 3 1:12:07| 06:58 | 00:35 |22:27 [23:08 |26:32 | 22:27 | 24:02 12.48 15.0
11 366 |OBvHWH BorpaH capons Zaz 3anopoxbe 26 3 1:13:19| 08:10 | 01:12 |23:34]24:22 |25:23 | 23:34 | 24:26 12.28 15.0
12 302 |YyauHoB AMWUTpUi Aans Maco KpuBoii Por 30 3 1:14:51) 09:42 | 01:32 |24:3323:39 |26:39 | 23:39 | 24:57 12.02 15.0
13 346 |Webiako MBaH Shokovan Esnartopus 25 3 1:15:44| 10:35 00:53 |24:10|25:05|26:29 | 24:10 | 25:14 11.88 15.0
14 322 |Kynuk Bnagnmmp Vova 3anopoxbe 28 3 1:16:43| 11:34 | 00:59 |23:46 |25:50|27:07 | 23:46 | 25:34 11.73 15.0
15 342 |l'ypos Oner Oleg515 Hukonaes 31 3 1:17:45| 12:36 | 01:02 |24:01|27:21(26:23 | 24:01 | 25:55 11.58 15.0
16 343 |Xomuy Januun GiantRider Giant Composite Team KpuBoii Por 17 3 1:17:48| 12:39 | 00:03 |23:31]26:19|27:58 | 23:31 | 25:56 11.57 15.0
17 329 |MNpoTac EBreHuii SteppenWolf XapbkoB 39 3 1:18:23| 13:14 | 00:35 |24:34|25:3528:14 | 24:34 | 26:07 11.48 15.0
18 326 |BopoHuH Uropb voronchik 3anopoxbe 31 3 1:18:32| 13:23 00:09 |25:12|27:20|26:00 | 25:12 | 26:10 11.46 15.0
19 332 |®omuH Butanuk Sart XapbKoB 34 3 1:18:34| 13:25 | 00:02 |26:15|26:19 |26:00 | 26:00 | 26:11 11.46 15.0
20 339 |Cemuxart AMuTpuii -AVENTADOR- Menutononb 25 3 1:18:36| 13:27/ 00:02 |24:34|26:14 |27:48 | 24:34 | 26:12 11.45 15.0
21 315 |Munokym Bnagumup liadova nrT Muxaiinoeka 28 3 1:19:36| 14:27 | 01:00 |25:22|26:34|27:40 | 25:22 | 26:32 11.31 15.0
22 301 |Usna PomaH Prime Prestige [HenponeTpoBCK 23 3 1:19:41| 14:32 | 00:05 |24:35(27:55|27:11 | 24:35 | 26:33 11.29 15.0
23 318 |Kycakos Erop papandopalo 3anopoxbe 23 3 1:20:54| 15:45 | 01:13 |25:25|27:18 |28:11 | 25:25 | 26:58 11.12 15.0
24 354 |Bacunbes Cawa Zaz 3anopoxbe 27 3 1:21:25| 16:16 | 00:31 |25:2327:16 |28:46 | 25:23 | 27:08 11.05 15.0
25 311 |[laBpuHOB AHTOH To}{@ Menutononb 20 3 1:21:38| 16:29 | 00:13 |24:33|27:38(29:27 | 24:33 | 27:12 11.02 15.0
26 324 |lapkywa PomaH - ROMAN - Menutononb 25 3 1:21:39| 16:30 | 00:01 |26:46 |[26:41 |28:12 | 26:41 | 27:13 11.02 15.0
27 357 |AmuTpues Kupunn berz MTB Donetsk [loHeuk 25 3 1:22:20( 17:11 00:41 |24:26 |28:36 [29:18 | 24:26 | 27:26 10.93 15.0
28 382 |NlornHoB Makcum Maksyshal3 |PRO JloHeuk 30 3 1:22:37| 17:28 | 00:17 |25:42 |28:19 |28:36 | 25:42 | 27:32 10.89 15.0
29 325 |MuTpakos Hukuta Nikitha Juice, Ha xyce 3anopoxbe 19 3 1:23:10| 18:01 | 00:33 |25:17|27:30 |30:23 | 25:17 | 27:43 10.82 15.0
30 310 |®epnopuyeHko [daHun Low Rider Benukas 3HameHka 27 3 1:23:38| 18:29 00:28 |27:12|28:02 |28:24 | 27:12 | 27:52 10.76 15.0
31 317 |Ambapuymsin [lasna Stenors Prestige HenponeTpoBCK 23 3 1:25:15| 20:06 | 01:37 |26:28|28:39 |30:08 | 26:28 | 28:25 10.56 15.0
32 388 |BenoHox ko ApTeM beHappy 3anopoxbe 26 3 1:25:47| 20:38 | 00:32 |27:10|28:06 |30:31 | 27:10 | 28:35 10.49 15.0
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33 331 |lOnatoB AHapeit cenzor 3anopoxbe 32 3 1:27:04| 21:55 01:17 |26:12129:5330:59 | 26:12 | 29:01 10.34 15.0
34 330 |MaHyeB AHapen Nitrino JHeNponeTpoBCK 32 3 1:27:37| 22:28 | 00:33 |26:50 |28:23 |32:24 | 26:50 | 29:12 10.27 15.0
35 333 |[MatBueHKo [eHnc denim DT_dndz AHENPOA3ePXUHCK 27 3 1:28:34| 23:25 00:57 |24:45|30:39|33:10 | 24:45 | 29:31 10.16 15.0
36 309 |[lWeB4yeHko Makcum ~Makcum~ XapbkoB 27 3 1:30:14| 25:05 01:40 |30:19|29:34 |30:21 | 29:34 | 30:04 9.97 15.0
37 304 |MaictpeHko Amutpuii  |hant 3anopoxbe 26 3 1:30:16| 25:07 | 00:02 |27:52|30:02 |32:22 | 27:52 | 30:05 9.97 15.0
38 364 |Ky6ai EBreHui Evgen_DNDZ |DT_dndz AHENpoA3epXX MHCK 29 3 1:30:45| 25:36 | 00:29 |29:41|29:56 |31:08 | 29:41 | 30:15 9.92 15.0
39 305 |FHaToBckuii Ceprent gnatovsky Menutononb 29 3 1:31:49| 26:40 | 01:04 |26:54|32:36 |32:19 | 26:54 | 30:36 9.80 15.0
40 312 |Opaiicknit PomaH rdaysky 3anopoxbe 25 3 1:32:27| 27:18 | 00:38 |28:04|31:20|33:03 | 28:04 | 30:49 9.73 15.0
41 316 |Kpyub AnekcaHap ahiles 3anopoxbe 39 3 1:34:52| 29:43 | 02:25 |29:17|33:00 |32:35| 29:17 | 31:37 9.49 15.0
42 365 |Opsxxenko Kupunn Keps BesiomalmHa 3anopoxbe 30 3 1:37:25| 32:16 | 02:33 |25:56 |31:09 |40:20 | 25:56 | 32:28 9.24 15.0
43 360 |MupowHuyeHko Makcum [Sly Kpusoi Por 40 3 1:37:32| 32:23 00:07 |30:50|32:43 |33:59 | 30:50 | 32:30 9.23 15.0
cxon | 320 |[CemeHko AnekcaHap alex 3anopoxbe 39 2 50:27 | +kpyr | +kpyr |24:34|25:53 24:34 | 25:13 11.89 10.0
cxoa 336 |/lyueHko AnekcaHap 2 unlimited MMnbana cKopocTn Kpusoi Por 28 2 50:33 | 00:06 | 00:06 |23:51]26:42 23:51 | 25:16 11.87 10.0
cxoa 369 |Wyrypos OnekcaHap reborn JHenNponeTpoBCK 25 2 59:20 | 08:53 08:47 |28:39 |30:41 28:39 | 29:40 10.11 10.0
44 307 |NagoHkuH Bnagucnaes  |BJIAD Prestige JHenponeTpoBCK 21 2 1:05:28| 15:01 | 06:08 |31:51|33:37 31:51 | 32:44 9.16 10.0
45 385 |OMenbyeHko Hukonan [Stevens Kpusoi Por 27 2 1:08:00( 17/:33 02:32 |32:51|35:09 32:51 | 34:00 8.82 10.0
46 351 |BesHoclok AnekcaHap Kosmo-racers 3anopoxbe 28 2 1:09:30| 19:03 | 01:30 |32:30)37:00 32:30 | 34:45 8.63 10.0
47 334 |PomMeHckuit PoMaH Pomyunk [JHenponeTpoBCK 35 2 1:10:13| 19:46 | 00:43 |36:05 [34:08 34:08 | 35:06 8.54 10.0
48 323 |AradoHoB AMUTpMii froggy 3anopoxebe 27 2 1:12:02| 21:35 01:49 |34:30|37:32 34:30 | 36:01 8.33 10.0
49 399 |Pyab AnekcaHap prostorudy [lHenponeTpoBcK 30 2 1:12:13) 21:46 | 00:11 |35:56|36:17 35:56 | 36:06 8.31 10.0
50 308 |HeuyenopeHko eHHaawii|machete [JHenponeTpoBCK 34 2 1:19:38| 29:11 07:25 |27:25|52:13 27:25 | 39:49 7.53 10.0
cxoa | 373 |MopiHoB tOpiit yukon KpuBoii Por 29 1 21:16 | +xpyr | +kpyr |21:16 21:16 | 21:16 14.11 5.0
cxoa | 338 |HaTtoBckuii Ctac trekstori Menutononb 19 1 26:18 | 05:02 | 05:02 |26:18 26:18 | 26:18 11.41 5.0
cxon 355 |YymaueHko AMUTpuii 3anopoxbe 27 1 30:27 | 09:11 04:09 |30:27 30:27 | 30:27 9.85 5.0
cxon 377 |MepBeneB AHTOH Y obis 3anopoxbe 24 1 33:01 | 11:45 02:34 |33:01 33:01 | 33:01 9.09 5.0
cxoa 356 |Fopobuit KOHCTaHTWH Kosta MuxaiinoBka 26 1 33:24 | 12:08 | 00:23 |33:24 33:24 | 33:24 8.98 5.0
cxon 348 |depocees [leHuc ramfor 3anopoxbe 31 1 39:33 | 18:17 06:09 |39:33 39:33 | 39:33 7.59 5.0
cxon | 327 |PaweBckuit AHapen Phoenix Kpusoi Por 20
cxon | 340 |AkynoB EBreHuii E.Akulov Prestige AHenponeTpoBCK 20
cxoa | 345 |TapaH Uropb Nropéxa [lHenponeTpoBCK 26
CX0A 358 [NasnuumH Kupunn afonas MuxaiinoBka 29
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropmw: 63
Kateropus: HaunHarowme roHmopbi (Kpyr: 1.9 kM)
Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk KomaHnpa Fopon Bospacr |Kpyros|Bpemsa ?_ILZTE;D(;T :;2;;]? Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |[Jlyuwwii|CpenHuiA c?;f;::;” E::r(?(:l-)
1 429 |Benbii Erop gogilka [JHenponeTpoBCK 14 4 30:34 07:0507:41 |08:06 |07:42 | 07:05 | 07:38 14.92 7.6
2 413 |lykbsiHoB MaBen |mrpaschka Benukas 3HameHka 17 4 33:55| 03:21 | 03:21 |08:08 |08:21 |08:28 |08:58 | 08:08 | 08:28 13.44 7.6
3 400 |Kpyub AHacTacus 3anopox be 13 3 32:33| +kpyr | +kpyr |10:04 |11:14|11:15 10:04 | 10:51 10.51 5.7
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kKateropmws: 3
Kareropus: Jlro6utrenun-gesywku (Kpyr: 1.9 km)
Mecro|Homep Uma Huk Komanpa Fopon Bo3pacrt |Kpyros|Bpemsa ?_I;(;Tépc;r S;:;LIZT Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 Jlyuwmii|CpenHuiA C?::/:’;" E::r(i:')
1 555 |CpnbHas AnuHka LILIYA Benokpusbacc|Kpusoii Por 22 4 32:24 07:50 |08:00 |08:12 |08:22 | 07:50 | 08:06 14.07 7.6
2 505 |bypsik AnekcaHapa 3anopoxbe 24 4 33:53| 01:29 | 01:29 |08:04 |08:23 |08:28 |08:58 | 08:04 | 08:28 13.46 7.6
3 507 |ConsiHnHa AHacTacus |Bagira 3anopox be 20 4 38:07 | 05:43 04:14 109:02 |09:18 |09:39 |10:08 | 09:02 | 09:31 11.96 7.6
4 501 |BopoHuHa TatbsHa |White CROW 3anopoxbe 31 4 40:25| 08:01 02:18 ]09:40 |10:24 |10:14 |10:07 | 09:40 | 10:06 11.28 7.6
5 500 |baapoBa EneHa leshka [lHenponeTpoBCK 35 3 36:25 | +kpyr | +kpyr |11:50[12:35]12:00 11:50 | 12:08 9.39 5.7
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Bcero yyacTHMKOB B KaTeropmw: 5

Konunyecrso y4aCTHUKOB U3 ropofoB:

Fopoa

Kon-Bo

3anopoxbe 30

Kpwusoi

Por 20

[lHenponeTpoBCK 18
MenuTtonons 7

Kunes

XapbKkoB

[oHeuk
[HENPOA3ePXMHCK
Hukonaes

Benukas 3HameHka
Muxaitnoska
Monposa, KumHes
BonbHoropck

[Hinpo

Esnatopus
KnumHes, Monaosa
JlyraHck

JlbBOB

Monposa, Beltsy

Opecca

nrT Muxainoska
ScuHoBaTtas

R REEREDNNNWWOOO O

(26.3%)
(17.5%)
(15.8%)
(6.1%)
(5.3%)
(5.3%)
(4.4%)
(2.6%)
(2.6%)
(1.8%)
(1.8%)
(1.8%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)
(0.9%)

06w ee KONMYECTBO y4yacTHuKOB: 114

KomaHg Hbi# 3aueT JIKY:

Mecto KomaHpa Cyrma My>xumnHbl XK eHWwmHbI[MacTepa
mecTt
1 |KomaHga BP 9 8 2 -1
2 |MTBBike Specialized Team| 33 27 7 =l

MakcumanbHas cymma 3a atan: 54

F'pacumkn:

3ii aTran JIKY 2012 - 3anopoxbe - Pe3ynbtartbl
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Kpyrl
1

Mpad K No3LIA
MynedHbl (TIKY)

Kpyr2 Kpyr3 Kpyrd

3ii aTran JIKY 2012 - 3anopoxbe - Pe3ynbtartbl

Kpyrs

—

[-o-M21 Capusceac (Marco Velo)
N23 FanoHeHko (sander)

N2B LWeeenée (Nil-alaich)

e | NOB Tumowesckui (ona)

—+MN245 Netpoe (Focus)

Mezvuma
—
(5]
.
I

X o—————o——0  |-0-N216 Moxwrados (vadimka)

-+ MN224 Yconsues (ded)
N22 rpuueHko (evan)

-~ MN218 CpybHbei (SILVER)
N254 PoTaHb (saint)

-o-N2313 Maceykmi (Seril)

n—\—n—n +N270 CofeHHWkoE (ANDYCROSS)

<= MN25 MapThIHOK (ANTIL)

MN218 CkyBeHko (~VL@D ~)
—+N213 MNpoHoza (Leo Gris)
-0-N222 MycToBrapos (AHAPeRBE)
T+-N237 Kocuk (Gregory)
<= N253 KonecHuk (kolivan)

MN238 BaweHko (Skaska)
—+-N264 Yanos (zdenrunner)

MN259 Kum (olegraven)
+-N27 BaruHckuia (Daniel)

MN258 Yy AMHOE (3Bepk)
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S A

Ipadk No3nLAA
HeHupHb! (J1KY)

Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr3
I 1
i
1 o0 [-0-N2104 Konommey (Lucky)
7 - N2101 3ybko (tigra)
g 3 N2107 Hoeukoea (Lemon)
E 4w |5 N2103 MayHeBa (atmac)
5 - } t +  |+N2112 3naTseea (Shloda)
B4  O0——0 -o-N2109 NoxwraHoea (lisidka)
I

3it 31an JIKY 2012 - 3anopoxse (30.062012)

padrK NosnLii
Mactepa (NKY)

Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr3 Kpyrd
—L1 i i U—I
14 o o [--N2202 Cysopos (BC)
2 4 N2201 CTenaHoe (S])
3 e N2209 Anpoay (Mipi)
4 4 ™~ < N269 MoHMkapoe (XTRECH)
5 - —+—N2Z06 2Kynel (Kynel)
g 6 - o—o—o -0~ N@208 BuHaepckux (Eugene)
E 7 4 o i1 |+ N2214 Masnos (-AHApei-)
g - n g - N2218 Xomuu (Madon)
9 - H——% =-N2211 AHppeee (redcat)
10 - , N2218 HapeixHeli (fava)
11 « -~ N222Z2 Pabyxa (run)
12 - +N2204 Cemctyna (SWN 248)
I
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Kpyrl
1

Mpad K No3rLLA

CnopTcmeHb!

Kpyr2
1

Kpyr3
1

Kpyrd
1

Mezvuyma

5]

o [-o-N2B4 Beprenec (Nuna) |

N281 Konein (WITRO)

30t 3tan NIKY 2012 - 3anopoxbe (30.062012)

IpadrK NoanLyia

o~ W2300 ¥apabya (VITALIY)
N2321 Ocunoe (memphis)
N2328 Bawkoe (-0 W 3 e nb-)

= N2353 AnelHukoe (mr_Meka)

—+N21313 AyEpos (DUBRIK)

-o-N2314 MapTeHoK (Abigor)

-+-N2337 Pycakoe (Aeroclub)
N2347 Poxenok AHapei

- N2363 KniouHKkoB (hemaofarm77)
